THINNEAJRE g,

LES AT C.LRT, PUNE - GROUPING OF SAMPLES
'GROUP (TO BE TESTED TWICE IN A YEAR)

SL NO ITEM DESCRIPTION

42 TYREFLAP

TYRE TUBE BUTYL
: . uBoOLT
7 43 CONNECTING ROQ_ USH - : ' UBOLT WITH NUT
' B 'CYLINDERLINER '\ '5" ki : “- UJCROSS ASSLY.
. ©*.° B DIESELFILTER Lse s 7. UNDER TREAD STRIP
7. . ENGINE VALVEEXHAUST M L s . VALVE GUIDE
g7 ENGINE VALVE INLEE: o S "VALVE SEAT INSERT
| ... .9% FANBELT POLYESTER .~ VALVE SPRING
-J 10 " FLYWHEEL RING GEAR « VULCANISING SOLUTION
11 FUEL FLEXIBLE HOSE. \- b _ WATER PUMP IMPELLER
,12 FUEL NYLONPIPE - [, . WATER PUMP INSERT
213" WHEEL BEARING GREASE ! z WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT
14 KING PIN » F i k 5 i WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT (TATA)
‘" 15" KING PIN REP) RKIT *v 2 ~ WATER PUMP SHAFT
" 18- LEAF SPRING - - SR - WELDING ELECTRODE
17 LEAF SPRING MAINLEYLAND ™~ ©° ‘ WHEEL BOLT
- .18_ LEAF SPRINGMAINTATA .. % , WEARING PAD
1 . A9, PAINTENAMELg: . .- . "~ ‘ 40 WHEELNUT
- 20" PAINT ENAMEL 'EXTERIOR : 61 WHEEL STUD
{ 7'+ 21 PLYWOOD ORDINARY . : > 62 ANCHOR BOLT N
\. . . .22 RADIATOR HOSE ' © 7 63. ANCHOR BOLT WITH NUT
: \ 23, SEAT CUSHION umaxu SEATER) 64 BONDING GUM - ‘-
ol 24" 'SEAT CUSHIONLATEX (2 SEATER) © 65 CLUTCHBACKPLATE. .»
-25 . SEAT CUSHION LATEX (3 SEATER) 66 CLUTCAFACINGS .

126! SEAT CUSHION POLYURETHENE (1 SEATER) - i
27/ SEAT CUSHION POLYURETHENE (2 SEATER) 77 = s
28 ' SEAT CUSHION POLYURETHENE ( 3 SEATER) . 7 '
29 SHACKLE FOR SPRING
-,3ob SHACKLEPIN. . .
} { SPRING BRACKET - .
! 33! SPRINGEYEBUSH' -~
33 THRUST WASHER
34 . THRUST WASHER FOR KING ®PIN'
35 TIE ROD ASSLY.
36 TIE ROD END PARTS
' 37" TIE ROD REPAIR KIT LEYLAND
38 TIE ROD END REPAIR KIT (MAJOR) TATA
39 TIE ROD END REPAIR KIT (MINOR) TATA
40 TOMMY BAR
‘41 TREAD GUM

@
|




SL NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION

OCWNDDDHDWN =

ALLUMINIUM SOLID RIVET +
AXLENUT + %
AXLE STUD v\

BRAKE DRUM .- -1’,

'BUSH BIMETAL . L

BUSH BRASSIBRONZEIGUNMETAL“
BUSH FORKINGPIN . ™
BUSH-C.L/CDS/SINTERED
COMPANION FLANGE ,; .

~ CARBONBRUSH v 7~

CASTLE NUT ~ %, _

CENTRE BOLT » b
CENTRE BOLT WITH NUT /.

CENTRE JOINT BEARING SUPPORT RUBBER
CLUTCH COVERASSLY.TATA | -
CLUTCH PLATEASSLY. ./ e it
CLUTCH PRESSURE COIL SPRING
CLUTCH PRESSURE PAD /' -

CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER +/ # Y
CLUTCH REPAIR KIT MAJOR LEYLAND +'
CLUTCH REPAIR KIT MINOR TATA .,
DIPPER SWITCH ~ ¢

ENGINE MOUNTING -
ENGINE MOUNTING METACON v~ ¢
EXPANDED VINYL COATED FABRIC

FELT TERENE 2

GEAR BOX BUSH

GLASS SAFTEY LAMINATED b
GREASE CHASSIS ., )

HEAD LIGHT ASSLY. ... "’e\ o

HEAD LIGHT REFLECTOR v ! )
HEAD LIGHT REFLECTOR & LENSE . '/

TES‘"NO OF SAMPLES AT C 8 R T, PUNE - CQOUPING OF SAMPLES
.RITICN. ITEMS - 'B' GROUP ('f 0 BE TESTED TW!GE INA YEAR) ‘

SL NO. ITEM DESCRIPT ION

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

.45

’ 46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58 -

59
60

HEAD LIGHT SWITCH

LUB OIL FILTER q),
LOCK STRIP GASKET WITH INSERT EPDM_
LUB OIL FILTER LONG LIFE LEYLAND ) o~
LUB OIL FILTER LONG LIFE TATA :
MALLEABLE IRON COMPONENTS .
PROPELLER SHAFT FLANGE

PROPELLER SHAFT FLANGE YOKE
PROPELLER SHAFT SLEEVE YOKE
PROPELLER SHAFT STUB BALL YOKE
PROPELLER SHAFT STUB SHAFT

PUSH PULL SWITCH *

RIVET POP BLIND

RUBBER BEADING

RUBBER BUFFER

RUBBER BUSH CENTRE JOINT

RUBBER BUSH DAMPER PULLEY
RUBBER BUSH RADIATOR

RUBBER SEAL FOR KING PIN

SELF LOCKING NUT

SOLDERING STICK

STATER SWITCH PUSH TYPE

TAPER TERMINAL BATTERY CONNECTORS
TRICHLORCETHYLENE

VINYL COATED FABRIC

WHEEL SPANNER

CENTRE BEARING BRACKET -~

COUPLING FLANGE |
, A



FINANCEG xCpe )

!HG QF SAMPLES AT C. I.R.'l'J PUNE GROUPING OF SAMPLES
m 'C' GROUP (]‘ BE TESTED ONCE IN A YEAR)

R'PTION ‘' SLNO. ITEM DESCRIPTION e
B ._ \ : Ly ) \’\ 5

AR BRAKE HOSE IR 35 COTTERPIN =~

BRAKE cumaen'owumeu»»; 36 DAMPER PULLEY v ?

BRAKE FLUID - % W 37 'DIESEL g

: mmDRAmL PLATE / \ 38 ERWPIPE

'COUNTER SHAFT GEAR BOX 39 GLASS SAFTEY TOUGHENED v
COUNTER SHAFT WITH GEAR 4F¥ HEAD LIGHT LENS . -
DELIVERY VALVE ~ 41 HUB - §
DRIVE SHAFT , 42 RADIATOR FAN PLASTIC
FEED PUMP - 43 ROOF LIGHT ASSLY.
FUEL Pnessune PIPE,, e A 44 VOLTAGE REGULATOR
ELEMENT N 45 AIRHORN -~ \ p
NOZZLE FUEL INJECTION 46  AIR PRESSURE GAUGE
AINT ENAMEL UNDERCOAT | 47 CLUTCH FACE PLATE ./ H
'AINT RED OXIDE PRIMER P 48 AUTOBULBDF -\
SHIFTER ROD Mo 49 AUTOBULB SF *'\
msmue WHEEL 50 AUTOCABLE - \ \
PITMANARM - 51  AUTO BULB DF LONG LIFE ~
WATER PUMP COVER 52 BACK REST COIR (1 SEATER) “
WATER PUMP ASSLY. , 53 BOLT - 1
hgjlv TER PUMP HOUSING =~ 54 FIELDCOIL - 5]
ATER PUMPHUB . 55 GEAR SHIFT SHAFT FORK

. 56 GRAPHITE GREASE + &
57  JACK HYDRAULIC BOTTLE TYPEBTON , &

ALLUMINIUM SECTION * \ B 58 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE
LUMINIUM SHEET /. . 59 PRESSURE GAUGE
TO BULB HALOGEN ¢ "\ 60 PVC SLEEVING
AUTO CABLE FOR BATTERY ¥ 61 RUBBER RAIL EPDM
AXLE SHAFT + \ o 62 RUBBER U CHANNEL
BACK REST LATEX ( 1 SEATER) 63 SILENCER MUFFLER
BACK REST POLYURETHENE (1 SEATEF 64  TAIL LIGHT ASSLY.
BRUSH GEAR ASSEMBLY 65 THREADED RING

‘
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